
A. James Clark School of Engineering Student Organizations (2011-2012) 
 

Alpha Omega Epsilon (A.O.E.) 
Engineering Sorority 
http://sites.google.com/site/aoeupsilon/ 

Mandy Dols 
aldols@umd.edu 

American Institute of Aeronautics & Astronautics (AIAA) 
http://www.enae.umd.edu/AIAA/ 

Mike Williams 
Mwill17@umd.edu 

American Institute of Chemical Engineers (AIChE) 
http://www.studentorg.umd.edu/aiche/ 

AIChE  
aiche.umd@gmail.com 

American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/organizations/asce/ 

Shana Weisberg 
sweisberg@comcast.net 

American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME) 
http://www.asme.umd.edu/index.html 

Michelle Stanton 
michellestanton16@yahoo.com 

Black Engineers Society (BES) 
http://www.engr.umd.edu/organizations/bes/ 

Cordell Reid 
bes.president@gmail.com 

Chi Epsilon (XE) 
Civil Engineering Honor Society 
http://chiep.umd.edu 

Maria Martello 
mmartell@umd.edu 

Engineering Student Council (ESC) 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/ESC/ 

Hilary Grebe 
hgrebe@umd.edu 

Eta Kappa Nu (HKN) 
Electrical and Computer Engineering Honor Society  

Andy Zheng 
azheng1@umd.edu 
 
HKN 
hkn@ece.umd.edu 

Institute of Electrical & Electronic Engineers (IEEE) 
http://ieee.ece.umd.edu/ 

Jason Arora 
jason.arora@gmail.com 

Materials Engineering Society (MatES) 
http://www.mse.umd.edu/mates/ 

Nathan Aronhime 
naronhime@gmail.com  

Pi Tau Sigma (PTS) 
Mechanical Engineering Honor Society 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/organizations/pts 

Nicholas Hesser 
nhesser@umd.edu 

Salamander 
Fire Protection Engineering Honor Society 
http://www.studentorg.umd.edu/salamander/ 

 

Sigma Gamma Tau 
Aerospace Engineering Honor Society 
http://www.enae.umd.edu/SGT/ 

 

Society of Biological Engineers 
http://www.studentorg.umd.edu/sobe/ 

Victoria Stefanelli 
vstefane@umd.edu 

mailto:aldols@umd.edu
mailto:Mwill17@umd.edu
mailto:aiche.umd@gmail.com
mailto:sweisberg@comcast.net
mailto:michellestanton16@yahoo.com
mailto:bes.president@gmail.com
mailto:mmartell@umd.edu
mailto:hgrebe@umd.edu
mailto:azheng1@umd.edu
mailto:jason.arora@gmail.com
mailto:naronhime@gmail.com
mailto:nhesser@umd.edu
mailto:vstefane@umd.edu


Society of Fire Protection Engineers (SFPE) 
http://www.fpe.umd.edu/sfpe/ 

Benjamin Nguyen 
bdnguyen@umd.edu 

Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers (SHPE) 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/SHPE/ 

SHPE 
president@shpeumd.org 

Society of Women Engineers (SWE) 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/SWE/ 

Luxi Wang 
lucew27@gmail.com 

Tau Beta Pi (TBP) 
Engineering Honor Society 
http://www.eng.umd.edu/TBP/ 

TBP 
Tbp.mdbeta@gmail.com 
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